
Splash Meet Manager, 11.55298 Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation 06/02/2020 19:59 - Page 1

Zahir Pajaziti 2020
Prishtinë, 26/1/2020

Event 13 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
26/01/2020 - 12:40 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

D

1. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 1:20.35 244
2. JASIQI, Joana 10 NEMO PR 1:31.93 163
3. HAXHANI, Rida 09 NEMO PR 1:32.27 161
4. DOLAKU, Anila 09 MIT MT 1:36.04 143
5. TMAVA, Lejla 09 MIT MT 1:36.75 140
6. BERISHA, Marsa 09 MIT MT 1:39.15 130
7. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O PR 1:41.03 123

C

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O PR 1:05.03 461
2. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O PR 1:14.41 307
3. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O PR 1:15.22 298
4. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 PRI PR 1:27.48 189
5. KURTI, Diana 08 MIT MT 1:28.19 184
6. RUSHITI, Fjolla 07 KAS FR 1:39.55 128
7. XERXA, Era 08 MIT MT 1:41.32 121
8. BREZNICA, Enea 07 ILI FK 1:44.28 111

B

1. GASHI, Erina 06 PRI PR 1:13.54 319
2. SHABANI, Aurora 06 TER PR 1:15.44 295
3. BEKA, Debora 06 MIT MT 1:20.02 247
4. MISINI, Dea 05 SHNF 1:23.77 215
5. KELANI, Learta 06 ILI FK 1:32.67 159
6. IDRIZI, Elda 06 KAS FR 1:38.55 132

Open

1. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 ZEN PR 1:02.21 527
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O PR 1:05.03 461
3. SPAHIJA, Arta 02 MIT MT 1:05.32 455
4. MACULA, Jona 04 MIT MT 1:07.23 417
5. TARA, Poema 02 SHKZ PR 1:11.05 353
6. GANIU, Hyrije 03 ILI FK 1:11.20 351
7. GASHI, Erina 06 PRI PR 1:13.54 319
8. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O PR 1:14.41 307
9. SHALA, Lira 07 H2O PR 1:15.22 298

10. SHABANI, Aurora 06 TER PR 1:15.44 295
11. BEKA, Debora 06 MIT MT 1:20.02 247
12. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 1:20.35 244
13. MISINI, Dea 05 SHNF 1:23.77 215
14. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 PRI PR 1:27.48 189
15. KURTI, Diana 08 MIT MT 1:28.19 184
16. JASIQI, Joana 10 NEMO PR 1:31.93 163
17. HAXHANI, Rida 09 NEMO PR 1:32.27 161
18. KELANI, Learta 06 ILI FK 1:32.67 159
19. DOLAKU, Anila 09 MIT MT 1:36.04 143
20. TMAVA, Lejla 09 MIT MT 1:36.75 140
21. IDRIZI, Elda 06 KAS FR 1:38.55 132
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Zahir Pajaziti 2020
Prishtinë, 26/1/2020

Event 13, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

22. BERISHA, Marsa 09 MIT MT 1:39.15 130
23. RUSHITI, Fjolla 07 KAS FR 1:39.55 128
24. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O PR 1:41.03 123
25. XERXA, Era 08 MIT MT 1:41.32 121
26. BREZNICA, Enea 07 ILI FK 1:44.28 111


